



J. Neil Orth

2021 SADDLE & SIRLOIN PORTRAIT AWARD

INDUCTEE

In keeping with Neil's commitment to youth mentoring, a leadership award will be established in his name. The J. Neil Orth Leadership Award Fund will be administered by the American Charolais Foundation, a 501 (c)(3) tax exempt Foundation. Your tax deductible donation will be greatly appreciated.

Please fill out this form and return with your contribution to the American Charolais Foundation today.



My contribution in the amount of payable to American Charolais			for the J. Neil Orth Leadership Award and made	
\$1,000	□ \$500	□ \$250	Other amount	
Credit card: 🖵 Visa	☐ MC	☐ AX		
Credit Card Number:				
☐ Please send information for banquet tickets and induction ceremony.				
Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	Zip:	
Email:		Phone:		

PLEASE RETURN THE PLEDGE CARD AND YOUR CHECK TO:

American Charolais Foundation, J. Neil Orth Leadership Fund, 11700 NW Plaza Circle, Kansas City, MO 64153